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Mark Hobson
www.markhobson.com

Stan Miller
www.stanmiller.net

Neil Patterson
§ www.neilpatterson.com

Alan Wylie
www.alan-wylie.ca

GABRIOLA WORKSHOP 2011

September 12 - 18, 2011 at the beautiful Haven Resort on Gabriola Island

It's the perfect combination
of inspiration and rejunvenation.

The Third Annual Gabriola Workshop is
comprised of some of North America’s
most recognized artists nestled on the
picturesque island of Gabriola off
Canada'’s Pacific coast.

The workshop consists of four groups who
spend one day each with the featured
instructors plein air painting at various
island locations. The fifth day will be spent
on the Haven Resort grounds and beach
front with all instructors in attendance,
working with individuals and small groups.

Join Janice Robertson, Gaye Adams,
Alessandra Bitelli, Sue Cowan, Anne-Marie
Harvey, Jean Pederson and Myrtle-Anne
Rempel for discussions, demos and various
topics in the Phoenix Theater each
evening.

Robert Genn will be a guest artist, offering
a Saturday of individual critiques.

r‘ﬁ visit our website
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& www.artists.ca
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2011 Gabriola Workshop Accommodation & Workshop Rates

Accommodation Type

Basic Shared
Basic Private
Forest Shared
Forest Private
Ocean Shared
Ocean Private

Workshop (non-members)

Workshop only
Meal package
Last dinner

Spouse/Partner fee

Rate

$522.00
$756.00
$624.00
$960.00
$744.00
$1200.00
$600.00

$655.00
$348.00
$28.00

$175.00

plus workshop

$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00
$550.00

with accommodation

no accommodation needed
no accommodation needed
no accommodation needed

plus accommodation

Total

$1072.00
$1306.00
$1174.00
$1510.00
$1294.00

$1750.00

Cost

workshop: $550 for FCA members; $600 for non-members
accommodation: $522 - $744 per person, tax & gratuity included.

There is a limited number of private rooms available; rates are based on shared occupancy.

To register

Registration by email only. Please email your name, address and phone number to

gabriola@artists.ca. There is a $250 non-refundable deposit by credit card due within 7

days of registration date in order to validate the applicant’s registration.
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