GABRIOLA WORKSHOP 2011

September 12 - 18, 2011 at the beautiful Haven Resort on Gabriola Island



featured instructors

Stan Miller

www.stanmiller.net

Mark Hobson www.markhobson.com It's the perfect combination of inspiration and rejunvenation.

The Third Annual Gabriola Workshop is comprised of some of North America's most recognized artists nestled on the picturesque island of Gabriola off Canada's Pacific coast.

The workshop consists of four groups who spend one day each with the featured instructors plein air painting at various island locations. The fifth day will be spent on the Haven Resort grounds and beach front with all instructors in attendance, working with individuals and small groups.

Join Janice Robertson, Gaye Adams, Alessandra Bitelli, Sue Cowan, Anne-Marie Harvey, Jean Pederson and Myrtle-Anne Rempel for discussions, demos and various topics in the Phoenix Theater each evening.

Robert Genn will be a guest artist, offering a Saturday of individual critiques.







Alan Wylie www.alan-wylie.ca



visit our website

www.artists.ca

for more information or call 604-681-2744

Accommodation Type	Rate	plus workshop	Total
Basic Shared	\$522.00	\$550.00	\$1072.00
Basic Private	\$756.00	\$550.00	\$1306.00
Forest Shared	\$624.00	\$550.00	\$1174.00
Forest Private	\$960.00	\$550.00	\$1510.00
Ocean Shared	\$744.00	\$550.00	\$1294.00
Ocean Private	\$1200.00	\$550.00	\$1750.00
Workshop (non-members)	\$600.00	with accommodation	
Workshop only	\$655.00	no accommodation needed	
Meal package	\$348.00	no accommodation needed	
Last dinner	\$28.00	no accommodation needed	
Spouse/Partner fee	\$175.00	plus accommodation	

Cost

workshop: \$550 for FCA members; \$600 for non-members accommodation: \$522 - \$744 per person, tax & gratuity included.

There is a limited number of private rooms available; rates are based on shared occupancy.

To register

Registration by email only. Please email your name, address and phone number to **gabriola@artists.ca**. There is a \$250 non-refundable deposit by credit card due within 7 days of registration date in order to validate the applicant's registration.

